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May

Whitecaps6:00 P.M. Rebublic Nike 405/14/2019    Tue
Timbers6:00 P.M. Rhinos Nike 505/14/2019    Tue
Sounders7:30 P.M. Rowdies Nike 505/14/2019    Tue

Rowdies6:00 P.M. Timbers Nike 405/16/2019    Thu
Rebublic6:00 P.M. Sounders Nike 505/16/2019    Thu
Rhinos7:30 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 505/16/2019    Thu

Timbers6:00 P.M. Sounders Nike 405/21/2019    Tue
Whitecaps6:00 P.M. Rowdies Nike 505/21/2019    Tue
Rhinos7:30 P.M. Rebublic Nike 505/21/2019    Tue

Rowdies6:00 P.M. Rhinos Nike 405/23/2019    Thu
Sounders6:00 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 505/23/2019    Thu
Rebublic7:30 P.M. Timbers Nike 505/23/2019    Thu

Rhinos6:00 P.M. Sounders Nike 405/28/2019    Tue
Rowdies6:00 P.M. Rebublic Nike 505/28/2019    Tue
Whitecaps7:30 P.M. Timbers Nike 505/28/2019    Tue

Rebublic6:00 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 405/30/2019    Thu
Rhinos6:00 P.M. Timbers Nike 505/30/2019    Thu
Rowdies7:30 P.M. Sounders Nike 505/30/2019    Thu

June

Timbers6:00 P.M. Rowdies Nike 406/04/2019    Tue
Sounders6:00 P.M. Rebublic Nike 506/04/2019    Tue
Whitecaps7:30 P.M. Rhinos Nike 506/04/2019    Tue

Sounders6:00 P.M. Timbers Nike 406/06/2019    Thu
Rowdies6:00 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 506/06/2019    Thu
Rebublic7:30 P.M. Rhinos Nike 506/06/2019    Thu

Rhinos6:00 P.M. Rowdies Nike 406/11/2019    Tue
Whitecaps6:00 P.M. Sounders Nike 506/11/2019    Tue
Timbers7:30 P.M. Rebublic Nike 506/11/2019    Tue

Sounders6:00 P.M. Rhinos Nike 406/13/2019    Thu
Rebublic6:00 P.M. Rowdies Nike 506/13/2019    Thu
Timbers7:30 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 506/13/2019    Thu

Rhinos6:00 P.M. Rowdies Nike 406/18/2019    Tue
Rebublic6:00 P.M. Sounders Nike 506/18/2019    Tue
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June

Whitecaps7:30 P.M. Timbers Nike 506/18/2019    Tue

Timbers6:00 P.M. Rebublic Nike 406/20/2019    Thu
Rowdies6:00 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 506/20/2019    Thu
Sounders7:30 P.M. Rhinos Nike 506/20/2019    Thu

Rebublic6:00 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 406/25/2019    Tue
Rhinos6:00 P.M. Timbers Nike 506/25/2019    Tue
Sounders7:30 P.M. Rowdies Nike 506/25/2019    Tue

Timbers6:00 P.M. Sounders Nike 406/27/2019    Thu
Whitecaps6:00 P.M. Rhinos Nike 506/27/2019    Thu
Rowdies7:30 P.M. Rebublic Nike 506/27/2019    Thu

July

Sounders6:00 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 407/09/2019    Tue
Timbers6:00 P.M. Rowdies Nike 507/09/2019    Tue
Rhinos7:30 P.M. Rebublic Nike 507/09/2019    Tue

Rowdies6:00 P.M. Rhinos Nike 407/11/2019    Thu
Sounders6:00 P.M. Rebublic Nike 507/11/2019    Thu
Timbers7:30 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 507/11/2019    Thu

Rebublic6:00 P.M. Timbers Nike 407/16/2019    Tue
Whitecaps6:00 P.M. Rowdies Nike 507/16/2019    Tue
Rhinos7:30 P.M. Sounders Nike 507/16/2019    Tue

Whitecaps6:00 P.M. Rebublic Nike 407/18/2019    Thu
Timbers6:00 P.M. Rhinos Nike 507/18/2019    Thu
Rowdies7:30 P.M. Sounders Nike 507/18/2019    Thu

Sounders6:00 P.M. Timbers Nike 407/23/2019    Tue
Rhinos6:00 P.M. Whitecaps Nike 507/23/2019    Tue
Rebublic7:30 P.M. Rowdies Nike 507/23/2019    Tue

Whitecaps6:00 P.M. Sounders Nike 407/25/2019    Thu
Rowdies6:00 P.M. Timbers Nike 507/25/2019    Thu
Rebublic7:30 P.M. Rhinos Nike 507/25/2019    Thu
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